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HILLSBORO'S

KEY BUSINESSES

1. ACS / Xerox

2. Acumed

3. Adobe

4. Aero Air LLC

5. Alliance Packaging
6. Amazon

7. Applied Materials
8. Asahi Glass

9. ASM America

10. ASML

11. Axiom Electronics
12. Beaverton Foods
13. Cabot Microelectronics

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.

Kaiser Permanente
Hospital

Kokusai Semi
KoMiCo

Laika

Leyard - Planar
Lithtex Printing
McAfee

Micron Laser Tech.
Murata Machinery
USA

Nike

Nikon Precision Inc.

14. Cedartree Hotel 53. nVidia
15. Centrotherm Clean Solutions 54. Oregon Health &
16. Columbia Industries Sciences University
17. Comcast 55. Oracle
18. CoorsTek 56. Peterson Cat
19. Daifuku 57. Pinnacle Exhibits
20. Davis Tool 58. Qorvo
21. DB Schenker 59. QTS Data Centers
22. DeMarini Sports 60. Quantum Clean
23. Digital Realty Trust 61. Radisys
24. Dynic 62. Raging Wire/
25. Ebara Technologies SunPower
26. Edwards Vacuum 63. Reser's Fine Foods
27. Epson 64. Rinchem
28. Fiber SenSys 65. Salesforce
29. First Tech Credit Union 66. Satis&Fy
(Corporate Offices) 67. Stack Infrastructure
30. Flexential 68. Standard Insurance
31. Genentech 69. Sumitomo Semi
32. Global Aviation 70. Synopsys
33. Greenspace 71. T5 Data Center
34. Hillsboro Aviation 72. Thermo Fisher Sci.
35. Hitachi High Tech 73. TOK America
36. IBM 74. Tokai Carbon
37. Intel - Hawthorn Farm 75. Tokyo Electron
38. Intel - Jones Farm 76. TopGolf
39. Intel - Ronler Acres 77. Tosoh Quartz
40. Jireh Semiconductor 78. Umpqua Bank
41. JSR Micro 79. UPS
80. Wells Fargo
81. Yahoo
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